

MARCH BOULEVARD ROAD IMPROVEMENTS
PROPOSAL

				Reivax Contracting Corp.		South State, Inc.		Top Line Construction Corp.		Capital Paving and Contracting, LLC		Cifelli & Son General Contracting, Inc.	
#	BID ITEM	ESTIMATED QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Millingm 2"	6355	SY	\$ 4.38	\$ 27,834.90	\$ 4.70	\$ 29,868.50	\$ 3.73	\$ 23,704.15	\$ 3.30	\$ 20,971.50	\$ 6.00	\$ 38,130.00
2	Tack Coat	100	GAL	\$ 7.45	\$ 745.00	\$ 27.85	\$ 2,785.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
3	2" Compacted Thickness Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5 M64 Surface Course	760	TONS	\$ 99.94	\$ 75,954.40	\$ 153.00	\$ 116,280.00	\$ 121.52	\$ 92,355.20	\$ 105.00	\$ 79,800.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 79,800.00
4	Bicycle Safe Grate	2	EA	\$ 454.00	\$ 908.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 378.98	\$ 757.96	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
5	Curb Piece	2	EA	\$ 424.00	\$ 848.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 426.39	\$ 852.78	\$ 220.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
6	9"x16" Concrete Vertical Curb	3,370	LF	\$ 30.85	\$ 103,964.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 117,950.00	\$ 31.20	\$ 105,144.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 138,170.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 117,950.00
7	Traffic Stripes 6"	100	LF	\$ 3.15	\$ 315.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 315.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 325.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00
8	Traffic Marking Lines, 24"	72	LF	\$ 12.60	\$ 907.20	\$ 10.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 12.60	\$ 907.20	\$ 13.20	\$ 950.40	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,296.00
9	Turf Repair Strip	3370	LF	\$ 2.10	\$ 7,077.00	\$ 0.02	\$ 67.40	\$ 4.26	\$ 14,356.20	\$ 1.55	\$ 5,223.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 33,700.00
10	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 2,595.00	\$ 2,595.00	\$ 503.76	\$ 503.76	\$ 9,955.00	\$ 9,955.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
11	Inlet Filter Type 2, 2'x4'	2	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.04	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00
12	Breakaway Barricade	6	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.12	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.06	\$ 1.00	\$ 6.00
13	Drum	20	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.40	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.20	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00
14	Traffic Cone	25	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 25.00
15	24"x24" On or About Construction Signs	2	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
16	48"x48" Road Construction Ahead Signs	2	EA	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00
17	Traffic Director, Flagger	8	MH	\$ 78.03	\$ 624.24	\$ 78.03	\$ 624.24	\$ 78.03	\$ 624.24	\$ 78.03	\$ 624.24	\$ 78.03	\$ 624.24
18	Core Samples, Hot Mix Asphalt	2	EA	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 0.02	\$ 0.04	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
19	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
17	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	LS	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
BID TOTAL				\$ 224,283.81		\$ 272,000.00		\$ 250,223.30		\$ 254,965.19		\$ 289,981.24	


Wayne J Ingram, PE, PP PLS, CME
Pohatcong Township Engineer

5/13/22
Date